Talent Pool 2024

Mass'-

& e

ocation rything

Contact MassEcon'’s Site Location Expert, Doug Kehlhem at 617.924.4600 or click here to email.

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Marlborough, Massachusetts
DEGREES GRADUATES ASSOCIATES BACHELORS MASTERS PHD

Business, Management, Marketing, and

Related Support Services 37,440 2,686 17,913 16,766 75
Health Professions and Related Programs 20,987 2,821 7,845 7,191 3,130
Computer and Information Sciences and
. 12,649 1,050 6,542 4,869 188
Support Services
Psychology 9,146 148 6,785 1,984 229
Engineering 8,763 102 4,078 3,915 668
Social Sciences 8,367 65 6,358 1,673 271
Education 7,661 291 1,601 5,292 477
Biological and Biomedical Sciences 6,583 168 4,244 1,607 564
Visual and Performing Arts 6,183 349 4,691 1,072 71
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General
. . 5,281 3,536 1,733 12 0
Studies and Humanities
Public Administration and Social Service
. 4,285 152 1,200 2,844 89
Professions
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement,
Firefighting and Related Protective 4,119 915 2,350 843 11
Services
Communication, Journalism, and Related
3,773 53 2,717 983 20
Programs
English Language and Literature/Letters 3,075 33 2,005 1,006 31
Multi/interdisciplinary Studies 2,959 111 1,425 1,341 82
Mathematics and Statistics 2,788 23 1,731 942 92

Legal Professions and Studies



DEGREES

Physical Sciences

History

Natural Resources and Conservation

Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness
Studies

Architecture and Related Services

Engineering Technologies and
Engineering-Related Fields

Foreignh Languages, Literatures, and
Linguistics

Theology and Religious Vocations

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human
Sciences

Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group
Studies

Philosophy and Religious Studies

Personal and Culinary Services

Library Science

Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and
Related Sciences

Mechanic and Repair
Technologies/Technicians

Communications
Technologies/Technicians and Support
Services

Construction Trades

Science Technologies/Technicians

Precision Production

Transportation and Materials Moving

GRADUATES

2,739

1,751

1,657

1,302

1,290

1,113

883

711

701

635

617

559

491

266

221

194

190

86

80

60

53

ASSOCIATES

66

27

17

21

22

266

63

299

94

193

36

86

80

23

BACHELORS

117

1,065

1,216

1,028

877

365

333

557

75

464

458

447

169

17

109

29

51

MASTERS

545

253

376

248

391

708

284

108

566

101

929

70

23

264

11

45

PHD

2,011

406

48

37

42

55

53

42

99



DEGREES GRADUATES ASSOCIATES BACHELORS MASTERS  PHD

Military Technologies and Applied

. 17 17 0 0 0
Sciences

Grand total 159,675 13,834 80,596 56,440 8,805

Source: National Center for Education Statistics (NCES), 2022-2023

For finding sites in Massachusetts, contact MassEcon at 617-924-4600



