

Contact MassEcon's Site Location Expert, Doug Kehlhem at 617.924.4600 or click here to email.

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Marlborough, Massachusetts

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services	37,440	2,686	17,913	16,766	75
Health Professions and Related Programs	20,987	2,821	7,845	7,191	3,130
Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services	12,649	1,050	6,542	4,869	188
Psychology	9,146	148	6,785	1,984	229
Engineering	8,763	102	4,078	3,915	668
Social Sciences	8,367	65	6,358	1,673	271
Education	7,661	291	1,601	5,292	477
Biological and Biomedical Sciences	6,583	168	4,244	1,607	564
Visual and Performing Arts	6,183	349	4,691	1,072	71
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities	5,281	3,536	1,733	12	0
Public Administration and Social Service Professions	4,285	152	1,200	2,844	89
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective Services	4,119	915	2,350	843	11
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs	3,773	53	2,717	983	20
English Language and Literature/Letters	3,075	33	2,005	1,006	31
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	2,959	111	1,425	1,341	82
Mathematics and Statistics	2,788	23	1,731	942	92
Legal Professions and Studies					

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
	2,739	66	117	545	2,011
Physical Sciences	1,751	27	1,065	253	406
History	1,657	17	1,216	376	48
Natural Resources and Conservation	1,302	21	1,028	248	5
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies	1,290	22	877	391	0
Architecture and Related Services	1,113	3	365	708	37
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields	883	266	333	284	0
Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics	711	4	557	108	42
Theology and Religious Vocations	701	5	75	566	55
Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences	635	63	464	101	7
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies	617	7	458	99	53
Philosophy and Religious Studies	559	0	447	70	42
Personal and Culinary Services	491	299	169	23	0
Library Science	266	0	0	264	2
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences	221	94	17	11	99
Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians	194	193	1	0	0
Communications Technologies/Technicians and Support Services	190	36	109	45	0
Construction Trades	86	86	0	0	0
Science Technologies/Technicians	80	80	0	0	0
Precision Production	60	23	29	8	0
Transportation and Materials Moving	53	2	51	0	0

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Military Technologies and Applied Sciences	17	17	0	0	0
Grand total	159,675	13,834	80,596	56,440	8,805

Source: National Center for Education Statistics (NCES), 2022-2023

For finding sites in Massachusetts, contact MassEcon at 617-924-4600